NON- INDICATING
MEDIUM VOLTAGE
FUSES FOR USE
IN  HAZARDOUS
LOCATIONS
NON-INDICATING MEDIUM VOLTAGE FUSES
FOR USE IN  HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
Mersen is now offering a range of fuses specifically designed for suitability in Class I Division 2 locations. These fuses

Inches (mm)
Max Voltage Max IR RMS
Sym.
Fuse Support
Indoor (EK-1)
Fuse Support
Outdoor
(EKO-1)
Fuse
Disconnect
Indoor (EK-3)
Fuse
Disconnect
Outdoor
(EKO-3)
9F62HCJ025 25 1 No 2 (50.8) 5.5 kV 50kA 9F61AEG201 9F61CEF209 9F61AEG205 9F61CEF210
9F62HCJ030 30
9F62HCJ040 40
9F62HCJ050 50
9F62HCJ065 65
9F62DCJ080 80 1 No 3 (76.2) 5.5 kV 50kA 9F61AEB301 9F61CEF309 9F61AEB305 9F61CEF310
9F62DCJ100 100
9F62DCJ125 125
9F62DCJ150 150
9F62DCJ175 175
9F62DCJ200 200
9F62FCJ250 250 2 No 3 (76.2) 5.5 kV 50kA 9F61AEB401 9F61CEF409 9F61AEB405 9F61CEF410
9F62FCJ300 300
9F62FCJ350 350
9F62FCJ400 400
9F62FCJ450 450